
PHASE A
KLK OLEO
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
LCS
KLK OLEO
IOI Chemicals
Nikkol Chemical
Lamberti
Lamberti
Lamberti

Supplier Name

DavosLife E3 DVL95
Ecoceramide LCS
Ecoceramide LCS
Ecoceramide LCS
Ecoceramide LCS
Ecoceramide LCS
Ecoceramide LCS
Ecoceramide LCS
PALMESTER 3575
Miglyol 829
Sugar Squalane
Viscolam
Viscolam
Viscolam

Trade Name (Product)

Tocotrienols, Tocopherol
Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter
Ceramide NP
Moringa Oleifera Seed Oil
Hydrogenated Lecithin
Phytosphingosine
Limnanthes Alba (Meadowfoam) Seed Oil
Macadamia Integrifolia Seed Oil 
Caprylic / Capric Triglyceride
Caprylic / Capric / Succinic Triglyceride
Squalane
Sodium Polyacryloyldimethyl Taurate 
Hydrogenated Polydecene
Trideceth-10

INCI

4.70
0.30
0.08
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.02
3.00
2.00
2.00
1.50
1.00
0.50

PHASE B
N/A
KLK OLEO
Bioland
IFF
IFF
N/A
N/A

BG
PALMERA G997U
HA
Lecigel
Lecigel
Sodium PCA
Water

Butylene Glycol
Glycerin
Sodium Hyaluronate
Sodium Acrylates Copolymer
Lecithin
Sodium PCA
Water

3.00
3.00
4.00
1.00
0.20
0.10

71.71
PHASE C
N/A
Nikkol Chemical
Nikkol Chemical
Nikkol Chemical
Nikkol Chemical
Nikkol Chemical
Troy
Troy

Nerolina
Nikkofine LW
Nikkofine LW
Nikkofine LW
Nikkofine LW
Nikkofine LW
PE73
PE73

Melaleuca Quinquenervia Oil
PEG-20 Hydrogenated Castor Oil
Sorbitan Isostearate
Trilaureth-4 Phosphate
Glyceryl Caprylate
Sodium Citrate
Phenoxyethanol
Ethylhexylglycerin

0.27
0.30
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.40
0.10

% w/w

Nourishing Cream

R e v i v e
NATURAL SOURCE,
  NATURAL INGREDIENT

Procedure
1.

2.

At room temperature, premix 
Phase B until it become a 
homogenius paste, then add 
into Phase A and stir well.                                                                           
Add in phase C slowly, mix well.
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